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ZIMA token details

Token Distribution:

Token Name (Ticker)


Token Price


Blockchain


Total Emission


Zima Token (ZIMA)


0.30 USD


BSC (BEP20), TON


100,000,000 ZIMA

ZIMA tokens may be used for
the 
following purposes:

Platform Fees Payments


Fee Discounts


Special Offers and Airdrops


Affiliate Commission Payments


Buyback and Burn (in the future)

ZIMA BANK

4%


Advisors

10.00%


Marketing

26.33%


Ecosystem Funds

22%


Private 1,2

3.33%

Public sale

1.67%

KOLs round

6%


Liquidity

20%


Team

6.67%


Seed round

Tokenomics

Initial sold circulation, $ $850,000
Day 1 Initial cap

$7,500,000

1,000,000


2,000,000


3,000,000


500,000


1,000,000


—


—


—


—


—

Total

Raise, $

Total Raise

100%


50%


20%


0%


0%


—


—


—


—


—

Discount


0.15


0.20


0.25


0.30


0.30


0.30


—


—


—


—

price, $

Every month


Every month


Every month


Every day


Every day


—


Every month


Every month


Every month


Every month

vesting

release

18


12


9


6


3


—


24


24


24


36

vesting,

mon

6


1


0


0


0


—


12


12


1


1

Cliff,

mon

Valuation ($)

6,666,667 

10,000,000 

12,000,000 

1,666,667 

3,333,333 

6,000,000 

20,000,000 

4,000,000 

10,000,000 

26,333,333

Amount in 
tokens

100,000,000

$30,000,000

Max Supply

6.67% 

10.00% 

12.00% 

1.67%


3.33% 

6.00% 

20.00%

4.00% 

10.00% 

26.33%

share
(% of total 
emission)

100%

Round 
type

Seed Round


Private 1


Private 2


KOLs round


Public Sale


Liquidity


Team


Advisors


Marketing


Ecosystem Funds

Total

day 1


0%


5%


10%


30%


30%


100%


0%


0%


0%


0%

(%, TGE)
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